
IT
S

 Y
O

U
R

 T
U

R
N

. 
C

R
E

AT
E

 Y
O

U
R

 O
W

N
 M

E
M

O
R

IE
S

.



2

402QBQ
SEASONAL CAMPING AMENITIES
We offer package options, such as solid surface countertops, 
classy LED lighting under the cabinets and awning, as well 
as a hypo-allergenic central vacuum system. Relax and enjoy 
standards like cathedral ceilings, night shades, solid dinette 
table, and numerous other features, which lead you to a 
memorable camping experience!

FA M I LY  F R I E N D LY  
S E A S O N A L  T R A I L E R

V I L L A  C L A S S I C
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INTERIOR SHOWN IN

LAZY-BOY SUEDE
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INTERIOR SHOWN IN

LAZY-BOY AMARETTO
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394FKDS

PREMIUM STANDARDS (VILLA ESTATES)
Premium standards do not need to be accompanied by a premium 
price. Compare our value, with 8’ flat ceilings, massive cabinets, 
stainless steel appliances, extra large windows and Shaw® 
residential carpeting, against any competitor and you will find that 
no one can give you the same value for your hard-earned dollar. 
Some coaches even qualify for free options, like under-cabinet 
lighting and LED strip lighting at the awning, LG® Solid Surface 
countertops, over-sized stainless steel sink, central vacuum, and 
more. (Limited time only. See your local Salem dealer for details.)

LU X U R I O U S  
C O U P L E ’ S  R E T R E AT

V I L L A  E S TAT E
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VERSATILE FLOORPLANS
Why struggle with purchasing a bunk room, or single 
bedroom trailer, when you can have a full scale 4092BFL loft 
model? Enjoy camping with friends, children, and relatives 
without sacrificing space, or privacy. With ample countertop 
space, a full island with LED accent lighting, and a massive 
living room, you can entertain your guests in style, and 
also enjoy your private time, without the wasted space of a 
typical bunkhouse! 

4092BFL
LO F T  M O D E L

V I L L A  E S TAT E
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Shown with optional TV

INTERIOR SHOWN IN

LAZY-BOY AMARETTO



CLASSIC ESTATE

84”

K

INTERIOR FEATURES

A. Frosted Glass Cabinet Doors
B. 7’ Tall Slide Out Heights
C. 8’ Tall Ceilings
D. IVC® Plank Wood Linoleum
E. Lazy Boy® Sofa
F. Shaw® Residential Carpeting
G. Brushed Nickel Hardware

H. Raised-Panel Overhead Doors
I. 39” HD, LCD TV (Opt.)
J. Residential Size Microwave
K. 4-Burner Range with Oven and Vent Hood  
L. Skylight in Kitchen
M. More Kitchen Counter Top Space

A. Vaulted Ceilings in Living Rooms
B. Tinted Radius Saftey Glass Windows
C. High Rise Spring Faucet with Sprayer
D. (4) Speaker Sound System
E. LG® Solid Surface Counter Tops (Opt.)
F. Residential Refrigerator

G. Decorative Overhead Dining Light
H. Ceiling Fan with Light
I. Curtain Rods and Night Shades in Living Room
J. Cherry Slide Out Fascia Accents
K. Hardwood Table Top
L. 84” Interior Heights

V I L L A  C L A S S I C
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V I L L A  E S TAT E

(Estate features not available in Classic unless otherwise noted.)
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CONSTRUCTION 
BUILT TO LAST.
1  Radius triple entry steps

 
2  102” exterior width for  

 increased living space  
 (96” on Villa Classic)
 
3  110 volt residential style  

 exterior light

4  Standard patio door
 
5  15” radial tires (16” with créme  

 high gloss gel coat option)
 
6  12” I-beam powder  

 coated frame
 
7  5/8” tongue and groove  

 plywood flooring
 
8  Residential carpet w/ padding

 
9  Fender skirt

 
10 2” wall studs 16” on center
 
11 15K BTU high output A/C  
 (13.5K on Villa Classic)

12 Seamless one-piece  
 roof (12 yr. warranty)
 
13 3/8” roof decking  
 (Full walk-on roof)
 
14 R-7 fiberglass insulation  
 throughout
 
15 Dual LP bottle cover  
 w/ easy access
 
16 5” truss roof rafters  
 16” on center
 
17 0.24 aluminum siding  
 (High gloss gel coat opt.)
 
18 96” interior height (Villa Estate),  
 84” interior height (Villa Classic) 
 
19 30” Radius fiberglass door

AMISH CRAFTSMANSHIP
Only the finest attention to detail goes into each Salem. Our skilled 
craftsmen have many years if experience building beautifully finished 
cabinetry. The solid nature of our well-designed woodwork is another 
reason why Salem is the best built RV on the road.
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POPULAR 
FEATURES

S A L E M  V I L L A  C L A S S I C  /  V I L L A  E S TAT E
A. Drawers with 30 Pound Ball  
 Bearing Drawer Guides
B. Frosted Glass Corner Shower  
 (Per floorplan)
C. 50” Walk-in Shower with Seat  
 (Per floorplan)

D. Cloth Night Shades
E. Lazy-Boy® Sofa Hide-a-Bed 
F. Black Trim with Patio Door
G. Large Dresser Drawers
H. New High Rise Spring Faucet  
 with Sprayer (Option)

I. Stainless Steel Appliances and  
 Residential Refrigerator
J. Ceiling Fan in Living Room  
K. Créme High Gloss Gel Coat (Optiona)

10
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Salem Villa Classic Standards & Options
COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
·  IVC® plank wood linoleum flooring 
· 84” interior height
· Black framed tinted safety glass windows
· Powered self supporting slide rooms
· Pleated night shades
· Triple sealed slide-outs
· Water heater by-pass
· 6 gallon quick recovery G/E DSI water  
 heater. Producing 16-gallons per hour
· Ducted Dometic® high output 13,500 BTU  
 central air conditioner w/ quick cool  
 feature 
· In-floor ducted heat w/ 35K BTU furnace 
· Stain resistant carpet w/ padding 
· Flush-floor slide rooms 
· Systems monitor panel 
· 6’ 2” tall slide rooms
· Solid wood drawer fronts w/ ball bearing  
 drawer guides 

KITCHEN
· NEW residential drawer and door  
 arrangements
· NEW (2) outlets in every kitchen
· NEW brushed nickel hardware
· 21” full size oven
· Hardwood booth table top · 
 Extra large overhead cabinets
· Raised panel overhead cabinet doors
· 16 cu. ft. residential refrigerator 
· 12-volt power range hood w/ light
· Microwave w/ carousel
· Built in knife holder behind stove  
 (per model)

· Kitchen waste basket
· Pantry with shelves (most models)

LIVING ROOM
· NEW cherry slide-out fascia accents
· NEW lazy-boy sofa hide-a-bed
· Swivel rocker chair (per floorplan)
· DVD/CD/AM/FM stereo w/ mp3 hook-up
· Cathedral ceiling with ceiling fan
· Surround sound with TV hook-up
· Digital TV antenna w/ booster
· Cable and satellite ready
· Extra large picture window at dinette 
· Extra large dinette for more comfortable  
 dining and sleeping 
· Decorative lights in slide-out

BEDROOM
· NEW larger dresser drawers
· NEW shoe nook at the foot of master beds  
 (most models)
· NEW outlets beside back side of master  
 bed
· Serta Bradley mattress
· Fitted bedspreads and headboard
· Lift-up beds w/ gas struts (per model)
· Cable TV hook-up
· Solid privacy doors

BATHROOM
· NEW 50” walk-in shower with seat and  
 glass sliding doors (per model)
· Built-in wood medicine cabinet and mirror 
· Ceiling light w/ convenient wall switch
· Foot flush toilet(s)

EXTERIOR
· NEW black exterior moldings
· NEW beige colored bay front  
· (2) 110v lights on front (some models)
· Two exterior speakers
· Smooth fiberglass radius baggage doors  
 w/ thumb pulls and holdbacks
· Cold crack and mildew resistant vinyl  
 patio awning 
· Patio door w/ screen
· Steel framed 30” smooth fiberglass radius  
 entry door
· 15” radial tires
· Swing arm entry assist handle 
· 2-30 lb. LP tanks w/ automatic  
 change over 
· EZ access LP tank cover 
· City water fill

CONSTRUCTION
· 12” Extruded I-beam frame 
· Cambered chassis
· Fresh water tank
· 2” x 3” floor joists 12” on center
· 5/8” 5-ply tongue and groove plywood  
 floor decking 
· 2” wall studs maximum 16” on center
· 5” bowed truss roof rafters
·  3/8” walk-on roof decking
· Seamless, one-piece roof w/ 12 year  
 warranty   
· R-7 insulation
 
 
 

SECURITY AND SAFETY
·  Smoke detector 
·  Fire extinguisher 
·  Carbon monoxide detector 
·  LP gas leak detector 
·  Amber porch light w/interior switch
·  Screen door w/ safety latch 
·  GFI receptacles and covered patio outlet 
·  Welded heavy duty safety chains                    
·  Lockable fiberglass radius baggage doors 
·  ANSI 119.5
·  Certified to meet all National Highway  
 Traffic Safety Administration Specifications
 

POPULAR OPTIONS
· NEW high rise spring faucet
· NEW oversized 33 x 19 stainless steel  
 undermount sink
· LG® solid surface countertops
· LED kitchen toe kick accent lighting
· True high-gloss gel-coat fiberglass  
 exterior
· Recessed stove with glass cover
· 10-gallon gas/electric DSI water heater
· Skylight over tub
· Outside kitchen with weatherproof  
 copper-vein countertops (402QBQ only)
· Free standing dinette w/4 chairs
· Central Vacuum
· Outside shower
                         
 
Contact your Salem dealer for a complete list of options.
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Villa Classic
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HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

 
HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

Salem Villa Classic Floorplans Salem Villa Estate Floorplans
T402QBQ
1075
10585
2431
40’8”
12’3”
39
70
80
20’

T426-2B
1365
10175
1290
40’5”
12’3”
39
62
80
21’

T4002Q
1260
10240
1120
43’5”
12’3”
39
70
80
21’

T400RETS
1375
10060
1415
40’9”
10’1”
42
43
43
15’

T39FDEN
1362
9725
1737
40’10”
12’3”
39
40
40
21’

T353FLFB
1290
8620
2770
38’6”
10’9”
39
30
40
21’

385FLBH 393RLT

394FKDS 404FB

404FB
1385
10700
2626
41’11”
12’ 8”
39
30
80
21’

394FKDS
1555
10075
1580
40’10”
12’ 8”
39
30
80
21’

393RLT
1492
10660
2773
40’5”
12’ 8”
39
40
80
21’

385FLBH
2148
10148
3940
38’ 6”
12’ 6”
40
43
86
21’

Villa Estate

MORE FLOORPLANS ON NEXT PAGE



Salem Villa Estate Standards & Options
COMFORT AND CONVENIENCE
· NEW 8 foot tall ceiling heights
· NEW 7 foot tall slide heights
· NEW ceiling fan in living room and  
 bedroom (na in 4092 bedroom)
· NEW deluxe window package with tinted  
 glass windows
·  IVC plank wood linoleum 
· 102” exterior width for increased  
 living space 
· Water heater by-pass
· Wired and braced for second A/C
· Pleated night shades
· 20-gallon electric water heater 
· Ducted Dometic® 15,000 BTU central  
 air conditioner w/ quick cool feature 
· In-floor ducted heat w/ 35K BTU furnace 
· Flush-floor hydraulic slide rooms 
 w/ manual override

· Systems monitor panel
· Shaw Stain resistant carpet with padding
· 50 amp electrical service and  
 65 amp 12 volt converter
· Solid hardwood drawer fronts 

KITCHEN
· NEW (2) outlets in every kitchen
· NEW skylight in every kitchen
· NEW brushed nickle hardware
· Free standing dinette with 4 chairs
· Extra large raised panel overhead cabinets
· Full extension ball bearing  
 drawer guides
· 20” free standing 4 burner gas  
 range w/ oven 
· 16 cu. ft. residential electric  
 refrigerator  
 

· Microwave with carousel and  
 range hood    
· Pantry with shelves
· Self edge countertops throughout

LIVING ROOM
· NEW Lazy boy sofa hide-a-bed
· Swivel rocker chair(s) (per floorplan)
· Surround sound TV hook-up
· DVD/CD/AM/FM stereo w/ mp3 hook-up
· 4 cube speakers
· Digital TV antenna w/ booster
· Cable and satellite door side hookup
· Glass sliding patio door  
 w/ vertical blinds and screen door
· Ceiling fan with wall switch
 
 
 

BEDROOM
· NEW extra large dresser drawers
· NEW shoe nook at foot of master bed
· NEW outlets at back-side of master-bed
· Serta® mattress
· Bedspread and headboard
· Ceiling fan w/ wall switch (na 4092BFL)
· Comfort Flex (box spring) bed frame and  
 base with storage (most models)
· Under bed storage (most models)
· Cable TV hook-up
· Solid privacy doors 

BATHROOM
· NEW 50” walk-in shower with seat  
 (most models)
· Built-in wood medicine cabinet  
 and mirror 
· Ceiling light w/ convenient  wall switch

14
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· Full extension ball bearing  drawer guides
· Foot flush toilet(s)
· 12” 10-blade Fantastic Bath Fan™
· Toothbrush holder and towel ring

EXTERIOR
· NEW black exterior moldings
· NEW (2) 110v lights on front (some models)
· Smooth fiberglass radius baggage doors
· Cold crack and mildew resistant  
 vinyl awning
· 15” radial tires (per floorplan)
· 30 lb. double LP tanks  
 w/ automatic change over
· EZ access LP tank cover 
· City water fill w/ brass valve
· Swing out entry assist handle
· Two exterior speakers

CONSTRUCTION
· 12” forged I-beam frame 
· Cambered chassis
· Seamless holding tanks 
· Color coded water lines
· 2” x 3” floor joists 12” on center
· 5/8” 5-ply tongue and groove plywood  
 floor decking
· 2” wall studs maximum 16” on center
· 5” bowed truss roof rafters
· 3/8” walk-on roof decking
· One-piece, seamless roof w/ 12 year  
 warranty
· Triple sealed slide outs
· R-7 insulation throughout (floors, walls,  
 ceilings, and slide-outs)
 
 
 

SECURITY AND SAFETY
· Smoke detector
· Fire extinguisher
· Carbon monoxide detector
· LP gas leak detector
· Door latch w/ integrated dead bolt lock 
· Amber porch light w/ interior switch
· GFI receptacles and covered  
 patio outlet 
· Welded heavy duty safety chains 
· Lockable fiberglass radius  baggage doors 
·  ANSI 119.5
·  Certified to meet all National Highway  
 Traffic Safety Administration Specifications
 
 
 
 
 

POPULAR OPTIONS
· NEW high rise spring faucet 
· NEW oversized 33” x 19” stainless steel  
 under mount sink
· NEW stainless steel appliances
· NEW LED toe kick accent lighting
· NEW 2” wood blinds in living room and  
 kitchen
· True high gloss Gelcoat fiberglass exterior
· Skylight over tub
· LG brand solid surface countertops
· LED awning lights
· Central vacuum system
· La-Z-Boy recliners
· Detachable hitch
· Outside shower
· 10-gallon gas/electric DSI  
 water heater (IPO 20 gal electric)
 

4092BFL

Salem Villa Estate Floorplans
 
HITCH WEIGHT (LBS.)
DRY SHIP WEIGHT (LBS.)
CARGO CARRYING CAPACITY (LBS.)
EXTERIOR LENGTH
EXTERIOR HEIGHT
FRESH WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
BLACK WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
GREY WATER CAPACITY (GAL.)
AWNING SIZE (FT.)

404X4
1120
11280
1781
41’0”
10’9”
50
70
80
21’

407REDS
1330
10260
3010
39’11”
10’9”
39
40
40
18’V

4092BFL
1506
11585
1862
41’9”
13’4”
40
43
86
18’
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Contact your Salem dealer for a complete list of options.



The Salem Line-Up Interior Colors

S A L E M

S A L E M  C R U I S E  L I T E

S A L E M  V I L L A  |  V I L L A  E S TAT E

S A L E M  H E M I S P H E R E

LAZY BOY® SUEDE

LAZY BOY® FRENCH ROAST

LAZY BOY® AMARETTO

Y O U R  V I L L A  D E A L E R

All illustrations and specifications contained in this literature are based on the latest product information at time of 
publication. Forest River reserves the right to make changes in prices, colors, materials, equipment and specifications at 
anytime without notice and assumes no responsibility for any error in this literature. All trailers are shipped F.O.B. Goshen, 
Indiana. CONSULT YOUR LOCAL DEALER FOR WARRANTY INFORMATION.  LITHO: U.S.A.  FOR 1168  W: 2015.01.13

Forest River, Inc. 55470 C.R. 1 Elkhart, IN 46515   |  (574) 533-5934
www.forestriverinc.com/Salem   |   www.forestriveraccessories.com


